
NO. TENDER NO. ITEM DESCRIPTION TENDER
COMMENCEMENT
DATE

TENDER
CLOSING
DATE

1. KP1/9A.2/OT/010/

LRA&CS/20-21

Provision of Design and Printing of 

2018/2019 and 2019/2020 Annual 

Reports

Thursday 

03.09.2020

Thursday 

24.09.2020 

at 10.30 a.m.

2. KP1/9A.1A/OT/

003/20-21

Supply, Installation and Commission-

ing of 3No. 500kVA Enclosed Diesel 

Generator at Moyale & Merti Power 

Station

Thursday 

03.09.2020

Thursday 

24.09.2020 

at 10.00 a.m.

3. KP1/9A.1A/OT/

004/20-21

Supply, Installation and Commission-

ing of 2No. 500kVA Enclosed Diesel 

Generator at Mfangano & Baragoi 

Power Station

Friday

04.09.2020

Friday

25.09.2020

at 10.00 a.m.

INVITATION TO TENDER

Kenya Power invites tenders from interested bidders for provision of the following:-

Tender documents detailing the requirements of the above tenders may be obtained from the Kenya 
Power website (www.kplc.co.ke) from the dates shown above.

GENERAL MANAGER
SUPPLY CHAIN www.kplc.co.ke


